Crack Control
           PAV E M E N T  S Y S T E M S
K-FORM
Features & Bene�ts
1. Saves time and money
2. Built-in expansion joint
3. Pre-drilled holes for dowel sleeves
(300mm centres)

  - 175 mm
• Supplied in 1.5 m or 3 m lengths
Dowel accessories kit
• Pultruded glass-fibre reinforced dowels
  (14mm diameter x 240 mm long) - QTY 50
• Polypropylene dowel sleeves - QTY 50
• UV stabilised PVC forms and capping
• Pultruded glass-fibre reinforced dowels
  (14mm diameter x 240 mm long) - QTY 50
• Polypropylene dowel sleeves - QTY 50
NOTE:  1.  Each length comes with Former Joint Clips.
 -  100 mm and 125 mm Former  – 1 Clip
 -  150 mm and 175 mm Former – 2 Clips
Product Code Description Pack Weight
[kg]
KFORM100X1500 Former 100 mm x 1.5 m 3.0
KFORM100X3000 Former 100 mm x  3 m 5.9
KFORM125X1500 Former 12 5mm x 1.5 m 3.4
KFORM125X3000 Former 125 mm x 3 m 6.8
KFORM150X1500 Former 150 mm x 1.5 m 3.9
KFORM150X3000 Former 150 mm x 3 m 7.7
KFORM175X1500 Former 175 mm x 1.5 m 4.3
KFORM175X3000 Former 175 mm x 3 m 8.6
KFORMDAKIT Dowel Accessory Kit 5.0 / 1 kit
Product Information
SPECIFYING K-FORM
Supply the following data when